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	Uzņēmuma nosaukums
	Reģ.Nr.
	Juridiskā adrese
	Realizācijas adrese
	Tālrunis
	Lic.Nr
	Izsniegta

	1
	DINAMIX SIA
	44103048891
	Apes nov., Ape, Dzirnavu iela 26
	Madonas Novads, Praulienas Pagasts, "Vecdruvēni"
	26457534
	14/1
	17.01.2014

	2
	MINING SERVICES SIA
	40103612357
	Rīga, Turaidas iela 10b
	Stopiņu Novads, Saurieši, Daugavas iela 8
	67045670
	1-2016.
	01.08.2016



